

Company Name:

Address:





MOD. VVI. WWW



Republic of the Philippines

CAMARINES NORTE STATE COLLEGE

F. Pimentel Avenue, Brgy. 2, Daet, Camarines Norte – 4600, Philippines

SUPPLY AND PROPERTY MANAGEMENT

Project Reference No.:	BAC Res # 0446	
Name of the Project:	Supply of Food and Hotel Accommodation for RQAT	
Location of the Project:	CNSC-QAO	

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

Hotel Accommodation - 10 rooms for 3 nights		l Qua	lot	Unit Price
		1	lot	
- 10 rooms for 3 nights				
eriod:				
carefully read and accepted your Gene	eral Conditions, I/we quote	e you on th	e item/s at pri	ces stated above.
		Pr	Printed Name and Signature	
li	Model: eriod: lity: g carefully read and accepted your General	lity:	lity: g carefully read and accepted your General Conditions, I/we quote you on the	lity: g carefully read and accepted your General Conditions, I/we quote you on the item/s at price.

PURCHASE ORDER

Camarines Norte State College

Entity Name

Marikina Cir	Supplier S. II		PO No 2021-09-0375			
Address Basa St Marikina City		Date September 29, 2021				
TIN 249-947-040-000 Gentlemen			Mode of Procurement Small Value Procurement			
mish this Off	ice the following ancles subject to the terms	and conditions to	ontained herein			
mya ans (7)	the the terms tring title to the feet is the feet.					
Place of Delivery (NSC-DAFT (Supply Office)		Delivery Term				
e of Diner u-lan		Payment Leim n 30				
Unit	Description	Quantity	Unit Cost	\mount		
{ mts	Refill and Replacement of Parts of Fire	7()	[<(h) (h) [ं । तस्य ।		
	Extinguisher Dry Chemicals 101bs					
1 mits		,	+ 0(8, 90			
	Wallanie Fire Fears	1				
		1000				
		1				
		1				
Four Hundre	ed Ninety Live Pesos Only		Grand Tarat	(1 (000) (10		
			CHAIR LOTH	66,000,00		
re to make th	he full delivery within the time specified above	e, a penalty of one	signth (1 1 th of one	flatfitant for an		
e imposed or	n the yndelivered item.	or in permits of the	-tentitit (1.7) of offe	beicent int even		
	~ 100 .			9 16.		
	de 1	Ven trub v ur				
	4	vers trais veurs				
GAR	2/1 V PASOO		the same			
ignature or		DR. MA	RLO M. DE LA (RLZ. PLC L		
		Signature ever				
				II /		
	17the		Designation	,		
01 - F	REGULAR AGENCY FUND	ORS/RLDG				
nds Available :			ORS/BURS No. : Date of the ORS/BURS:			
		1		The same of the sa		
,	MADELON RICE CDA	Amount :				
enature over	Printed Name of Chief Accountage Used of	Amount :				
Euglare over	MADELON B. LEE, CPA Printed Name of Chief Accountant Head of Accounting Division Unit					
	L nit L nits L nits L nits L nits Let make the imposed of	Unit Description Unit Description Unit Description Unit Parts of Fire Extinguisher Dry Chemicals 10lbs Units HCFC 10lbs Brand and Model Sentiner, DU 12. Warranty Five Years Four Hundred Sinety Live Pesos Only	Unit Description Quantity Unit Description Quantity Unit Payment Term Payment Ter	Unit Description Quantity Unit Cost Unit Refill and Replacement of Parts of Fire Estinguisher Dry Chemicals 10ths I mits HCFC 10ths Brand and Model Sentinet, DC 12-Warranty Five Years Four Hundred Ninets Live Pesos Only Grand Total are to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1 LD) of one imposed on the yidelivered items. Very truly yours DR. MARLO M. DE LAC Sugnature Syst Printed Name of A College Presiden College Presiden		



